
Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

1 T.C. LOURDAIS 19.65.005 VOGIQUE Mathias 97,3 92,6 189,9 VINUALES Théo 97,6 95,5 193,1 ROHART Aymeric 95,5 93,2 188,7 571,7 0
2 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 MULLER Océane 95,9 93 188,9 JANICOT Andréas 94 92,7 186,7 CASPAR Simon 91,2 96,3 187,5 563,1 0
3 CHÂTEAU-GONTIER T.S. 5.53.079 BERNIER Alexis 96,6 91 187,6 DESPRE-HILDEVERT Léa 92,8 92 184,8 LERAY Antonin 94,6 95,9 190,5 562,9 0
4 FECAMPOISE TIR 14.76.113 LEMESLE Théo 90 97,1 187,1 LEMESLE Chloé 93,3 88,1 181,4 LEVASSEUR Laurent 93,3 93,1 186,4 554,9 0
5 S.T. VINCEY 12.88.380 GRAEBLING Corentin 92,7 96,2 188,9 GALY Fabian 84,5 82,8 167,3 MARCHAL Emma 99,7 98,6 198,3 554,5 0
6 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 AVELINE Amélie 92,4 88,2 180,6 BOLE Océane 91,8 91,7 183,5 AVELINE Thibault 94,5 95,7 190,2 554,3 0
7 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 7.36.075 CHARTIER Rémy 91,2 92,4 183,6 PALLUAU Lee-Lou 88,8 87,2 176 ARGOUT Ilouane 97,4 95,8 193,2 552,8 0
8 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 PORQUET Lucas 89,3 90 179,3 MALFAIT Valentin 90,7 88,6 179,3 DIDIER Gaëlle 95,2 97,6 192,8 551,4 0
9 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 WILLOT Marceau 89,3 91,3 180,6 CAUVIN Liogan 85 88,7 173,7 FRETIN Anaïs 98,7 96,1 194,8 549,1 0

10 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 MERCURIO Louis 92,2 90,8 183 MAZERAND Maxime 91,5 76,6 168,1 KRYZS Lucas 96,5 100,7 197,2 548,3 0
11 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 GABORIT Killian 95,7 90,8 186,5 PENVERN Emilie 86,8 92 178,8 PENVERN Clément 87,5 94,4 181,9 547,2 0
12 S.T. REMIREMONT 12.88.404 GUERLESQUIN Axelle 88,6 85,5 174,1 CHRIST Yohann 91 89,2 180,2 LAGARDE Léo 92 96,6 188,6 542,9 0
13 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 LECHIEN Tiphaine 85,5 93,8 179,3 AUDUC Pierre-Laurent 87,7 90,4 178,1 CAUVIN Anaëlle 93,4 91,2 184,6 542 0
14 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 17.16.136 DELAVEAU Alice 94,9 87,3 182,2 COUTURIER Augustin 79,8 90 169,8 DEVAUD Thibault 95,1 92,4 187,5 539,5 0
15 C.T. DES ABRETS 20.38.023 DURET Ilona 82,4 80,4 162,8 GUILLAUD Thomas 93,6 90,7 184,3 SAÏDANE Emna 98,1 93,1 191,2 538,3 0
16 T.S.A. PONOTE 3.43.075 HARMANE Myriam 86,1 91 177,1 HARMANE Hamza 76,9 91,2 168,1 SABATIER Steven 95,2 97,6 192,8 538 0
17 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 12.54.225 PEROSINO Laurine 88,4 88,2 176,6 PEROSINO Lucie 90,1 87 177,1 GOEPPNER Florian 90 94 184 537,7 0
18 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 LAMBERT Erwan 82,9 93,9 176,8 SUSSANI Elias 90,5 78,9 169,4 GUICHARD Andréa 94,7 94,6 189,3 535,5 0
19 F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY 8.08.003 ROLLAND Rodrigue 80,6 88,2 168,8 LIOTARD Kelvyn 86,7 94 180,7 GOHLKE Alexandra 91 92,2 183,2 532,7 0
20 S.T. BESANÇON 23.25.164 COMBETTE Clélya 96,9 94 190,9 BLANC-MOUNIER Achille 97,2 83 180,2 BERT Hugo 74,6 86,2 160,8 531,9 0
21 S.T. CIBOURE 2.64.120 BRETON Louis 87,7 84,2 171,9 SIERRA Mathilde 87,5 85,7 173,2 BRETON Julie 91,5 95,2 186,7 531,8 0
22 S.T. REIMS 8.51.154 PONSARDIN Maxence 86,7 84,6 171,3 PONSARDIN Nathan 86,2 94,9 181,1 PONSARDIN Romain 87,9 90 177,9 530,3 0
23 C.T.S. PARTHENAY 17.79.001 DIDIER Laurène 91,3 88,8 180,1 PIERRE Isidore 82,3 89,5 171,8 BLONDELLE Lolita 88,7 88,1 176,8 528,7 0
24 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 12.57.016 HERR Juliette 94,8 90,1 184,9 POISSON Elliott 75,7 85,6 161,3 GALLI Emeline 88,7 91,8 180,5 526,7 0
25 S.T. BRIEY 12.54.305 DI PASQUALI Marc 84,4 90,1 174,5 BORSI Jean 85,1 91,6 176,7 KIEFFER Aurore 84,7 90,2 174,9 526,1 0
26 AURORE VITRÉ 6.35.030 DAVID Joris 85 87,6 172,6 MARTIN Nolan 89,6 95,6 185,2 MARTIN Maxime 84,1 82,7 166,8 524,6 0
27 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 4.21.160 CHAUVELOT Laura 93,8 90,4 184,2 CHAUVELOT Justine 87,2 69,4 156,6 BELFORT Lisa 91,9 89,3 181,2 522 0
28 A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 15.62.309 DOUTREMER Anna 81,5 79,8 161,3 AERNOUTS Elea 94,9 72,7 167,6 CARTON Gérard 93,4 94,6 188 516,9 0
29 C.T. ROYEN 16.80.005 DEVAUX Cassandre 92,8 86,9 179,7 KOZIAREK Hubert 90,5 94,1 184,6 RICHEZ Ambre 76 75,5 151,5 515,8 0
30 C.T. SUCY 10.94.370 LUCOTTE Théo 72,1 72,9 145 GUIONNET-BOULANGER Lilou 90,1 90 180,1 SIMOES Elisa 94,5 95,4 189,9 515 0
31 ASS. PONTOISE T.S. 17.17.100 POISSONNET Manon 83 83,2 166,2 RUAUD-PINET Ruben 93,7 89,7 183,4 LAURENCE Baptiste 79,7 80,4 160,1 509,7 0
32 STE SAUMUROISE TAR 5.49.037 CHOLET Byron 88,1 91 179,1 JACQUEMIN Lucas 91,3 76,1 167,4 QUETINEAU Colin 77,1 84,2 161,3 507,8 0
33 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 HEUDE Gladys 79 90,3 169,3 BLAIN Charles 81,6 81,4 163 BLAIN Arthur 86,6 86,1 172,7 505 0
34 T.S. BRIVADOIS 3.48.002 VIDAL Adrien 79,6 76,3 155,9 MICHEL Augustin 89,5 72,6 162,1 SEYNAEVE Antoine 92,9 93,2 186,1 504,1 0
35 S.C.T. ST-CYPRIEN 11.66.090 FIGEA Victoria 77,9 84,4 162,3 MEUNIER Bastien 79,5 88,4 167,9 REYNAL Léo 87,3 85,4 172,7 502,9 0
36 EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER 8.08.312 LESIEUR Jules 92,5 88,6 181,1 LESIEUR Gaspard 92,1 86,5 178,6 DUBOIS Nicolas 66,3 65,2 131,5 491,2 0
37 CIBLE D'EVREUX 14.27.002 LARBE Mathis 72,4 82,6 155 MEGANGE Lauriane 80,7 82,5 163,2 GRICHOIS Simon 84,1 80,1 164,2 482,4 0
38 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 MARTIN RONVAL Olympe 79,1 88,2 167,3 VERNIER Mathias 59,3 65,6 124,9 SOUCHON Marion 97,2 86,8 184 476,2 0
39 ST GRAND COMBE-CHATELEU 23.25.244 MAMET Edouard 78,2 85,3 163,5 GAUTHIER Anaïs 80,3 83,8 164,1 PERREY Romain 71,2 68 139,2 466,8 0
40 E.T. SAINT-LAURENT 5.49.016 BARLIER Noah 80,1 62,4 142,5 VIAUD Gabin 73,8 65,6 139,4 QUEVEAU Valentin 81,6 85,2 166,8 448,7 0
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PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q

1 C.T. DES ABRETS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.38.023 538,3
2 T.C. LOURDAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 19.65.005 571,7
3 S.T. PONTARLIER FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.147 554,3
4 S.T. REMIREMONT LORRAINE 12.88.404 542,9
5 CHÂTEAU-GONTIER T.S. PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.53.079 562,9
6 FECAMPOISE TIR NORMANDIE 14.76.113 554,9
7 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.070 549,1
8 S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 12.57.100 548,3
9 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1.67.039 563,1
10 S.T. VINCEY LORRAINE 12.88.380 554,5
11 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS CENTRE 7.36.075 552,8
12 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.111 551,4
13 LES MOUETTES ROYAN POITOU-CHARENTES 17.17.153 547,2
14 AVENIR SURVILLIERS ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.95.259 542
15 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN POITOU-CHARENTES 17.16.136 539,5
16 T.S.A. PONOTE AUVERGNE 3.43.075 538
17 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE LORRAINE 12.54.225 537,7
18 S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR 9.83.164 535,5
19 F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY CHAMPAGNE 8.08.003 532,7
20 S.T. BESANÇON FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.164 531,9
21 S.T. CIBOURE AQUITAINE 2.64.120 531,8
22 S.T. REIMS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.154 530,3
23 C.T.S. PARTHENAY POITOU-CHARENTES 17.79.001 528,7
24 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE 12.57.016 526,7
25 S.T. BRIEY LORRAINE 12.54.305 526,1
26 AURORE VITRÉ BRETAGNE 6.35.030 524,6
27 ETOILE AUXONNAISE BOURGOGNE 4.21.160 522
28 A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.309 516,9
29 C.T. ROYEN PICARDIE 16.80.005 515,8
30 C.T. SUCY ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.370 515
31 ASS. PONTOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 17.17.100 509,7
32 STE SAUMUROISE TAR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.037 507,8
33 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.95.630 505
34 T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 3.48.002 504,1
35 S.C.T. ST-CYPRIEN LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11.66.090 502,9
36 EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CHAMPAGNE 8.08.312 491,2
37 CIBLE D'EVREUX NORMANDIE 14.27.002 482,4
38 CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.012 476,2
39 ST GRAND COMBE-CHATELEU FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.244 466,8
40 E.T. SAINT-LAURENT PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.016 448,7
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